@E@ § TAMAQUA AREA BLUE RAIDERS

=9

2020 GIRLS' TENNIS ROSTER

(As of September 8, 2020)

Name

Anjelika Bolletino

Emily Antonio

Emily Hunsicker
Juliana Bowman

Kallia Wall

Lesslie Antonio-Martinez

Nami Choi
Sabrina Pratt
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Grade
12th
Oth
10th
12th
11th
11th
12th
11th

Head Coach:
Volunteer Coaches:
Student Managers:
Superintendent:

Asst. Superintendent:
Principal:

Athletic Director:
Athletic Trainers:

Rich Gibson

Jim Dean, Jessica Paisley

Emily Antonio, Sophia Bollentino

Raymond J. Kinder
Stephen P. Toth
Thomas McCabe
Michael Hromyak

Maria Donati, Donovan Howard




